HOTEIS PARALISADOS TEMPORARIAMETE GRANDE BH
atualizacdo 9 setembro 2020

1 BH PLAZA
2. BRISTOLMERT
3 BHB
4 FASANO
5
6
7
8 ESUITES LAGOA DOS INGLESES
9 PRACA DA LIBERDADE
10 FINANCIAL
11 INTERCITY BH EXPO
12 IBIS LIBERDADE
13 METROPOLE
14
SAVASSINHO
16 BH BOUTIQUE HOSTEL

17 SESC CONTAGEM

15 SOLARCORTEREALSABARA
19 BRISTOL JARAGUA
20 IBIS STYLES MINASCENTRO
21 IBIS BUDGET AFONSO PENA
22
23
24
25
26 ACTUALL CONVENTION

27
28

COVID-19

89
118
151

77

46

40

63
123

29
133
286
130

64

22

16

12

85

38

70

74
300

20

57

48

150
80
26

2.353
UHS

outubro
encerrado
2021
sem previsao
encerrado
encerrado
encerrado
sem previsao
sem previsao
2021
sem previsao
2021
sem previsao
encerrado
sem previsao
sem previsao
sem previsao
encerrado
sem previsao
2021
2021
encerrado
encerrado
encerrado
encerrado
2021
encerrado
encerrado

TOTAL
14.448

16,29% I




