HOTÉIS PARALISADOS TEMPORARIAMETE GRANDE BH	COVID-19		
atualização 9 setembro 2020			
·			
1 BH PLAZA	89	outubro	
2 BRISTOL MERIT	118	encerrado	
3 BHB	151	2021	
4 FASANO	77	sem previsão	
5 CLASSIC	46	encerrado	
6 BOULEVARD EXPRESS	40	encerrado	
7 BOULEVARD PARK	63	encerrado	
8 ESUITES LAGOA DOS INGLESES	123	sem previsão	
9 PRAÇA DA LIBERDADE	29	sem previsao	
10 FINANCIAL	133	2021	
11 INTERCITY BH EXPO	286	sem previsão	
12 IBIS LIBERDADE	130	2021	
13 METROPOLE	64	sem previsao	
14 AUGUSTUS	22	encerrado	
15 SAVASSINHO	16	sem previsão	
16 BH BOUTIQUE HOSTEL	12	sem previsão	
17 SESC CONTAGEM	85	sem previsão	ĺ
18 SOLAR CORTE REAL SABARÁ	38	encerrado	
19 BRISTOL JARAGUÁ	70	sem previsão	
20 IBIS STYLES MINASCENTRO	74	2021	
21 IBIS BUDGET AFONSO PENA	300	2021	
22 SAN SEBASTIAN FLAT VESPASIANO	20	encerrado	
23 GRANDE HOTEL POZZOBON BETIM	57	encerrado	
24 HOTEL MADRID	48	encerrado	
25 ADRENA HOSTEL	6	encerrado	
26 ACTUALL CONVENTION	150	2021	
27 ESUITES SION	80	encerrado	
28 PROMENADE CHAMPAGNAT	26	encerrado	
	2.353		
	UHS		